KS5 Grade Summary by Subject

Subject: Religious Studies (4610) / Exam: GCE A level (111)

Est. No.

8600

5403

4600

4700

5402

5400

@ Anqgl 14/02/18 @ 14:15 - Report produced with KS5 DfE data feed results

School/College

National (all entries)

Havering Sixth Form College

Sacred Heart of Mary Girls' School

St Edward's Church of England School &
Sixth Form College

The Campion School

The Coopers' Company and Coborn
School

The Frances Bardsley Academy for Girls

NOE

21289

18

24

21

*

5.7

5.6

83

12.5

4.8

A

18.5

25.0

16.7

30.7

16.7

283

50.0

28.6

25.0

25.7

38.9

29.2

25.0

33

333

66.7

13.0

B3

83

23.8

16.7

16.7

4.8

5.6

16.7

12.5

9.5

<0.1

1.6

4.2

<0.1

A*-A

24.2

5.6

8.3

12.5

4.8

25.0

16.7

A*-B

54.9

222

41.7

62.5

383

50.0

16.7

A*-E

98.4

100.0

95.8

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

Avg Pts

35.7

28.9

30.4

36.3

30.0

35.8

3.7

2017 | NPD | Religious Studies

1of2



KS5 Grade Summary by Subject

Subject: Religious Studies (4610) / Exam: GCE AS level (121)

Est. No.

5403

4600

4700

5402

@ Anqu 14/02/18 @ 14:15 - Report produced with KS5 DfE data feed results

School/College

National (all entries)

Sacred Heart of Mary Girls' School

St Edward's Church of England School &
Sixth Form College

The Campion School

The Coopers' Company and Coborn
School

NOE

13910

A

225

16.7

10.0

243

22.2

16.7

C

234

44.4

16.7

40.0

100.0

D

14.9

333

16.7

E u X
8.2 6.0 0.7
333

46.8

222

333

40.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

Avg Pts

14.4

13.3

16.5

2017 | NPD | Religious Studies
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