1 of 2



KS5 Grade Summary by Subject

Subject: Religious Studies (4610) / Exam: GCE A level (111)

Est. No.	School/College	NOE	*	Α	В	С	D	E	Q	U	х	A*-A	A*-B	А*-Е	Avg Pts
-	National (all entries)	21289	5.7	18.5	30.7	25.7	13.0	4.8	< 0.1	1.6	< 0.1	24.2	54.9	98.4	35.7
8600	Havering Sixth Form College	18	5.6		16.7	38.9	33.3	5.6				5.6	22.2	100.0	28.9
5403	Sacred Heart of Mary Girls' School	24	8.3		33.3	29.2	8.3	16.7		4.2		8.3	41.7	95.8	30.4
4600	St Edward's Church of England School & Sixth Form College	8	12.5		50.0	25.0		12.5				12.5	62.5	100.0	36.3
4700	The Campion School	21	4.8		28.6	33.3	23.8	9.5				4.8	33.3	100.0	30.0
5402	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School	12		25.0	25.0	33.3	16.7					25.0	50.0	100.0	35.8
5400	The Frances Bardsley Academy for Girls	6		16.7		66.7	16.7					16.7	16.7	100.0	31.7

Angel 14/02/18 @ 14:15 - Report produced with KS5 DfE data feed results



KS5 Grade Summary by Subject

Subject: Religious Studies (4610) / Exam: GCE AS level (121)

Est. No.	School/College	NOE	Α	В	С	D	E	U	х	А-В	A-E	Avg Pts
-	National (all entries)	13910	22.5	24.3	23.4	14.9	8.2	6.0	0.7	46.8	93.3	15.9
5403	Sacred Heart of Mary Girls' School	9		22.2	44.4	33.3				22.2	100.0	14.4
4600	St Edward's Church of England School & Sixth Form College	6	16.7	16.7	16.7	16.7	33.3			33.3	100.0	13.3
4700	The Campion School	10	10.0	30.0	40.0	20.0				40.0	100.0	16.5
5402	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School	1			100.0						100.0	15.0

Angel 14/02/18 @ 14:15 - Report produced with KS5 DfE data feed results 2 of 2